
VILLAGE OF BRONXVILLE
COMPARATIVE SCHEDULE OF TAX LEVIES AND TAX RATES
Fiscal Year Ending May 31, 2025

 TAX LEVY % TAX RATE %
INCREASE/ INCREASE INCREASE/ INCREASE/

YEAR  TAX  LEVY (DECREASE) (DECREASE)  TAX RATE (DECREASE) (DECREASE)

2024-2025 12,647,792  797,792         6.73% 3.649  0.060 1.68%
2023-2024 11,850,000  528,600  4.67% 3.588  0.083 2.37%
2022-2023 11,321,400  409,216  3.75% 3.505  0.010 0.29%
2021-2022 10,912,184  316,195  2.98% 3.495  0.104 3.07%
2020-2021 10,595,989  189,689  1.82% 3.391  0.108 3.28%
2019-2020 10,406,300  385,628  3.85% 3.283  0.111 3.48%
2018-2019 10,020,672  371,026  3.84% 3.173  0.074 2.39%
2017-2018 9,649,646    300,810  3.22% 3.098  0.042 1.36%
2016-2017 9,348,836    351,009  3.90% 3.057  0.020 0.66%
2015-2016 8,997,827 375,406  4.35% 3.037 - 0.031 -1.01%
2014-2015 8,622,421 240,585  2.87% 3.068  0.054 1.79%
2013-2014 8,381,836 236,223  2.90% 3.014  0.071 2.41%
2012-2013 8,145,613 232,657  2.94% 2.943  0.084 2.94%
2011-2012 7,912,956 272,056  3.56% 2.859  0.187 7.00%
2010-2011 7,640,900 (42,488) (.55%) 2.672  0.000 0.00%
2009-2010 7,683,388 -                 .00% 2.672  0.204 8.27%
2008-2009 7,683,388 650,725         9.25% 2.468  0.201 8.87%
2007-2008 7,032,663 372,624         5.6% 2.267 - 88.909 -97.52%
2006-2007 6,660,039 689,620         11.6% 91.173  9.499 11.62%
2005-2006 5,970,419 164,878         2.8% 81.717  3.849 4.94%
2004-2005 5,805,541 429,872         8.0% 77.868  6.116 8.52%
2003-2004 5,375,669 336,147         6.7% 71.752  4.663 6.95%
2002-2003 5,039,522 116,676         2.4% 67.089  2.412 3.73%
2001-2002 4,922,846 117,441         2.4% 64.677  2.129 3.40%
2000-2001 4,805,405 123,396         2.6% 62.548  1.376 2.25%
1999-2000 4,682,009 45,909           1.0% 61.172  1.052 1.75%
1998-1999 4,636,100 (42,384)        (.9%) 60.120  .000 0.00%
1997-1998 4,678,484 10,407           .2% 60.120  1.198 2.03%
1996-1997 4,668,077 132,327         2.9% 58.922  1.869 3.28%
1995-1996 4,535,750 120,892         2.7% 57.053  2.429 4.45%
1994-1995 4,414,858 251,511         6.0% 54.624  3.480 6.80%
1993-1994 4,163,347 523,734         14.4% 51.144  7.206 16.40%
1992-1993 3,639,613 255,781         7.6% 43.938  3.932 9.83%
1991-1992 3,383,832 59,269           1.8% 40.006  1.054 2.71%
1990-1991 3,324,563 97,145           3.0% 38.952  1.442 3.84%
1989-1990 3,227,418 26,684           .8% 37.510  .645 1.75%
1988-1989 3,200,734 39,558           1.3% 36.865 .880 2.45%
1987-1988 3,161,176 53,405           1.7% 35.981 1.459 4.23%
1986-1987 3,107,771 108,579         3.6% 34.522 1.228 3.69%
1985-1986 2,999,192 193,442         6.9% 33.294 1.962 6.26%
1984-1985 2,805,750 142,099         5.3% 31.332 2.047 6.99%
1983-1984 2,663,551 128,267         5.1% 29.285 1.416 5.08%
1982-1983 2,535,384 173,505         7.3% 27.869 2.029 7.80%
1981-1982 2,361,879 217,543         10.1% 25.840 2.235 9.50%
1980-1981 2,144,336 179,270         9.1% 23.605 1.677 7.60%
1979-1980 1,965,066 122,570         6.7% 21.928 1.292 6.30%
1978-1979 1,842,496 184,633         11.1% 20.636 2.103 11.40%
1977-1978 1,657,863 213,607         14.8% 18.533 2.956 19.00%
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